Women Pro/1/2/3
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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Bib
150
155
172
154
151
167
152
179
161
157
176
174
164
163
162
159
170
160
171
169
177
168
175
166
178
156
158

Results by Velocity Results

Time

3:05:56
3:09:38
3:10:19
3:10:53
3:11:33
3:11:33
3:11:33
3:11:49
3:12:03
3:12:16
3:12:25
3:12:28
3:12:30
3:12:38
3:12:40
3:12:45
3:12:46
3:14:30
3:15:14
3:15:35
3:15:50
3:16:02
3:17:24
3:28:06
3:29:25
3:59:25
4.06:17

Back
00:00
03:42
04:23
04:57
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:53
06:07
06:20
06:29
06:32
06:34
06:42
06:44
06:49
06:50
08:34
09:18
09:39
09:54
10:06
11:28
22:10
23:29
53:29
00:21

61 miles

First Name
Amy
Amber
Christine
Victoria
Luce
Catherine
Dominique
Stephanie
Antonina
Jody

Julie
Jaime
Regina
Frédérique
Yvette
Allyson
Janie
Alexa
Danielle
Sarah Anne
Meredith
Adriane
Leslie
Leslie

Ali

Shane
Mim

Stage 2
Champion System
Road Race

May 29, 2016

19.68 mph

Last Name
Bevilacqua
Ferreira
Schryver
Di Savino
Bourbeau
Ouellette*
Danco*
Wetzel
Hafner
Frank
Tracy
Soper
Legge

Larose-Gingras*

Labombard
Gillard*

Rioux-Coulombe*

Gubinski

Ruane
Rasmussen

Uhl

Provost

Timm

Lupien

Van Yzendoorn*
Ferro

Gilbert

27 starters

Team

Unattached

Unattached

Full Moon Vista

Legaci Cycling Productions
SAS-MACOGEP-ACQUISIO-MAZDA
Rally Cycling

TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
SAS-MACOGEP-ACQUISIO-MAZDA
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
PA Masters

Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling

CRCA/ Velo Classic p/b Stan's NoTubes

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Stingray/ Trek/ Lacasse

Full Moon Vista

TRJ TELECOM-DESJARDINS FORD
TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
Sherpa

Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
SAS-MACOGEP-ACQUISIO-MAZDA
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
SAS-MACOGEP-ACQUISIO-MAZDA
Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Kallisto-FCV p/b Toyo Tires
CRCA/Rockstar Games

CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing

N Champion

System

City
Southbury
Concord
Rochester
Buffalo
Pointe Claire
St-Lambert
Montreal
Pointe Claire
Cambridge

Huntingdon Valley

Roslindale
Brooklyn
Salem
Lac-Beauport
Rochester
Beaupré
Sherbrooke
Fairfield

Bow

Pointe Claire
Jamaica Plain
Pointe Claire
Chelmsford
Enfield

Orilla

Bronx

New York City

5/30/2016 9:31 AM

State
CT
NH
NY
NY
QC
QC
QC
QcC
MA
PA
MA
NY
NH
QcC
NY
QC
QC
CT
NH
QC
MA
QC
MA
NH
ON
NY
NY
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